9.2 EXTERIOR SECTION
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EXTERIOR SECTION PARTS LIST

Mark No.
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12
13
14
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16
17
18
19
20

21

23

Description

IFPW Assy
PNL1 Assy
PNL2 Assy
CRFD Assy
HOLD Assy

FFC
FFC/9P
Leg/RBR
PlateAJOG
GasketJOG

DS Tape/JOG
Jog Dial

Dial Knob S (B)
Knob/PLS
Slider Knob 1

Slider Knob 2
ButtorvBLK
Button/MIX
Button/OPL
Button/PAD

Fader Packing
Sheet/PNL

Stay/PCB

25 Stay/FRT

26 Plate/CND

28
29
30

31

R

Plate/CHF
Stopper/SLD
Knob/SLD
Control Panel

Chassis

Nut (M12)

35 Washer

36 Washer

5888

41

Screw
Screw
Screw
Screw (M3*5)

Screw

Part No,

DWX3569
DWX3570
DWX3571
DWX3573
DWX3575

ADD7796
DDD1671
AEB1511
DAH2981
DEC3539

DEH1042
DNKe277
DAA1273
DAA1324
DAC2684

DAC2685
DAC2950
DAC2951
DAC2952
DEB2009

DEC3355
DEC3543

DNH3135
DNH3136

DNH3137
DNH3146
DNK6009
DNK6283
DNK6280

DNK6282

NKOCFNI
WAG62D095D050

YCB0FAC
BBZ30PO60FTC
BPZ30P080FNI
BPZ30P100FTB
DBA1340

PMH20P040FTC
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